
450 110th Avenue NE
Bellevue, WA 98004City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 9535

In control: City Council Extended Study Session

On agenda: 2/11/2019

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the services agreement with Integra Telecom,
now Allstream, for telecommunication services, extending the current contract term by eight months,
and increasing the contract value by $81,000 plus applicable taxes.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to the services agreement with Integra Telecom, now
Allstream, for telecommunication services, extending the current contract term by eight months, and increasing
the contract value by $81,000 plus applicable taxes.

City of Bellevue Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

